
PE
RR

Y H
ILL

LUSTRELLS CRESCENT

WI
NT

ON
 AV

EN
UE

CHILTINGTON WAY

2

9
1

5 6

3 4

19

25
10

26

60

18
38

13
71

89

44

32

75

29

14

51

48

77

96

56

76

23

46

22

86

100 104
1

2

10

26

2

1

18

13

(c) Crown Copyright. All rights reserved. Licence: 100020999, Brighton & Hove City Council. 2021.

BH2020 03291 - 83 Lustrells Crescent

1:1,250Scale: ̄

133



134


	6E BH2020/03291 - 83 Lustrells Crescent, Saltdean, Brighton - Householder Planning Consent
	Plan BH2020 03291 - 83 Lustrells Crescent


